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We would like to inform you that the Company’s board of directors has held a meeting on Wednesday,
Date 20/ 07 /2016 at 01:00 pm, and has approved the Company’s interim financial statements for
the Six month period ended at 30/06/2016. In accordance to the following:
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% Six month period %
ended at three month three month Statement
Change% ended at Change%
30/06/2015 period ended at | period ended at
: 30/06/2016
(Comparative 30/06/2015 30/06/2016
(Current period)
period) Amounts (Comparative (Current period)
Amounts in
in Kuwaiti period) Amounts Amounts in
Kuwaiti Dinars
Dinars in Kuwaiti Kuwaiti Dinars
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e Consolidated Statement
of Income
%(28.54) | 2,825831 | 2,019,378 | %(40.98) | 1,873,809 | 1,105,863 * (Bld) [ g dla
Net profit/(loss)*
%(28.54) 13.51 9.65 %(40.98) 8.96 5.28 "t Oulh = ) (Bld) [ Bimy
Earnings per share - fils**
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%(8.96)

%(5.81)

21,223,630

1,977,916

24,784,961

1,863,075

%13.98

%(31.45)

13,586,036

1,275,658

15,484,985

874,503
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Operating Profit
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Net operating profit (loss)
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37,150,156

42,383,063

3,534,826

5,030,485

37,352,578
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e Statement of Financial

Position
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Total equity attributable to

the owners of the parent

Company

**Basic Earnings per Share
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*Net profit ( loss) represents the amount attributable to the owners of the parent Company
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e The increase (decrease) in the net profit/(loss) is due to the followings:

e b -

KD -Zero-

Decrease in volume of international Salese
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e Total revenues realized from dealing with related parties amounting to

(S )l 142,532 alie Alall el Cal Jh Y ae clladll (e i g adll lea) 3y @
e Total expenditures incurred from dealing with related parties amounting to
KD 142,532 .

Company’s Operating Revenues
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Operating revenues represents all revenues resulting from the Company’s main
activities recognized in accordance with the international Accounting

Standards.
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Details of : ( qualifications, emphases of matters, and explanatory

paragraphs) included in the auditors’ report.
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Livestock Transport & Trading Co. sc.
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2015 saswas 31 $:5:30
2015 s 30 (AiBas) 2016
3,565,265 3,866,863 6,505,350
485,436 495,684 577,720
1,182,206 1,114,406 1,066,447
- ) 1,200,000
5,232,907 5,476,953 9,349,517
4,317,570 5,852,976 4,635,052
14,782,644 10,563,853 15,795,389
9,375,679 6,994,789 941,729
8,674,263 14,236,479 14,621,769
37,150,156 37,648,097 35,993,939
42,383,063 43,125,050 45,343,456
21,659,057 21,659,057 21,659,057
4,967,805 4,967,805 4,967,805
(1,647,126) (1,647,126) (1,647,126)
11,825,560 11,825,560 11,825,560
10,758,595 10,758,595 10,758,595
279,359 38,952 45215
(10,490,672) (9,394,331) (7,374,953)
37,352,578 38,208,512 40,234,153
1,495,659 1,386,567 1,427,295
3,534,826 3,529,971 3,682,008
5,030,485 4,916,538 5,109,303
42,383,063 43,125,050 45,343,456
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2015 2016 2015 2016
27,223,655 24,784,961 13,586,036 15,484,985
(23,427,769) (21,186,194) (11,163,272) (13,550,399)
3,795,886 3,598,767 2,422,764 1,934,586
119,088 218,898 50,034 73,908
(558,440) (646,691) (348,666) (434,266)
(1,209,950) (1,199,201) (679,806) (699,725)
(168.,668) (108,698) (168,668) p
1,977,916 1,863,075 1,275,658 874,503
478,288 124,655 288,535 69,319
38,316 113,578 26,541 26,611
- 199,788 ’ 199,788
456,845 (155,351) 362,250 (12,151)
2,951,365 2,145,745 1,952,984 1,158,070
- (28,196) - (147)
2,951,365 2,117,549 1,952,984 1,157,923
(72,524) (52,979) (47,982) (28,614)
(29,010) (21,192) (19,193) (11,446)
(24,000) (24,000) (12,000) (12,000)
2,825,831 2,019,378 1,873,809 1,105,863
13.51 9.65 8.96 5.29
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